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

MUST SELL
5 Rooms of Furniture

Only $224 or $2.24 wk.

LIVING ROOM SUITE, TABLES,
LAMPS, RUGS, § PC. DINETTE
SET, TWIN BUNK BEDS, SET
PILLOWS, SPREADS, SHEETS,
SILVER WARE, DISHES, ELEC.
TRIC REFRIGERATOR, GAS
RANGE, WASHER AND CRIB,
ALL FOR ®m24 OR $2.24 WKLY,
Open week days 99 p.m,, Tues.
day and Saturday 9 am.é p.m,
Sundays 12 am.5 p.m.

FA 8-0930

FRIENDLY FURNITURE
Ton.ntt

Rcmnls, MISC"”IH.O\J( 131 FURN|TURE

HA[L FOR R‘INY va«lv H'(mh'
ed. Will handle large and small

| aroups,

Call 320-4064

B N

Wm'od to Rent

A

o,

* LAN DLOR DS

O0.K. RENTALS
59150

Landlords

Free service. Tenants waiting
DA 32770 NE 9-%414 PL 6919

A A A AN A NN AN A A S

136

A

PL

123 |

(\'s 9. N‘)'\ |

AUCTION

TUESDAY, JAN, 1
AT 7 P. M.

Furniture  from 240.-room holeh
also new maple and modern fur.
nishines Stereos TV's, radies
and some cafe and hospital
eaquipment. Every item must be
sold

LEONARD'S
AUCTION

NO DOWN
G.l.

three

. FR 8-2294
| OOH! SO NEAT!

bacrifice Neal and clean

12 bath home
Nouble garage

Hardwood floors

A little work would make this a
lovely home. Features stucce con
sfruction, over B00 sauare feet
Lot 40x138, and many other fea
fures vacant, so must
for a m sale. Call

FR 0-356]

tion @ Your own desk and telephone .E N 4.821 &
phon ‘ CALL MANAGER-—324-8218 SACRIFICE

Floor time @ Commissions up to 80% | e __ | SACRIFICE
$]OO MONTH iNOW L AS'NG office desks and

I

l

‘ 17901 So. Clark
. | Belflower

part. Rugs,
chairs lmqp
electrical ranee, also ‘49 Cadillac
Runs eood. Must sell

three

on

badrooms
50%100
Corner lot
Tile

This Immaculate bedroom
home features exira large kitchen,
single attached garage, large

Leonard Burleson, Auctioneer

WA 5-1515

A A A A A At

ek
foot

Highest in area.

TOM AND JERRY
$995 DOWN

4 Bdrm 2 Bath

This Stuc
o construction

peting Spacious
Block walls and

Take time out from
thopping to
price only

23844 Hawthorne Blvd
Open “til 9 p.m

FR 8-2294

AN i

Is an oulright sleeper
Wall 1o
living
laroe

see this
81995

bargain

Hemn Built
On Your Lo'

NP

BUILD!

ON YOUR LOT!
Spectacular home
or rear yard income

SOLID, SPACIOUS 2.BDRM

HOMES ON YOUR LOT-84799, |
/¢

IND INCOME REAR YARD
DUPLEXES , Arom $799%

LUXURIOUS er'M,, f BATH
HOMES fo 7295

s /. ?r
Rsrlfllu Y LESIGNED GAR
AGE APT, FOR PROBLEM &
LoTs

t100% Financing—
~Free Lot Inspection-—

ONLOT, INC.
1819 W, Imperial
LA 47

PL 6-9155

wall car

room
garage
your holiday
Full

84|

1733 W. Carson

;Open House

kKitchen playyard Close fo schools and
Only $14,995

less than

and baths. New w.
pet  in living
J 8YS
New draperies
$2500 down

all to wa
room and
em. Waler
Just %16,

I car

hall Payments
oftner

now!
Only

733 W. Carson
FA 0-2770

$995 DOWN

4 Bedrm. - 2 Bath
Full Price $18,950

This lovely home s
the May Co
features

shopping full price

rent Call
Sorinkli

500

TOWNE & COUNTRIE
25318 Narbonne Ave,

DA 6-2476
1$295 DOWN

Full Price
$10,500

This two bedroom has all thats
neaded for the family that wants
fo economize, Single bath, kitchen
and service porch Only eight
years old Needs vyard work
Close 1o schools and shopping
Call now for appointment 1o see

located near
Shopping Center
hardwond floors, lots
disposal forced air heat
sliding alass doors, covered
and many other features
hurry 1o see this one, It
Call

FR 0-356|

$400 DOWN

No Other Costs
Full Price $13,900

Owner says sell thi three bed
hardwood floor home be
Christmas Idenl for
family Single attached garaoe
Payments only $100 per month
Call now for appointment to see

733 W. Carson
FA 0-2770

| tile
| mne

patin
Better

won't last long

FA 0-2770

Sunday, 1-5
1104 Patronella

Torrance Gardens
(West of Crenshaw)
Large two bedrooms
See anag submit offer

Maurice F. Knott

Realtor
4
15307 Crenshaw
Gardena [ 795 DOWN,
den. Fireplace,

OS 9-2558 : garage, patio,

$695 DOWN, Older 3 bedroom home it e
near South Bay Shopping Center, |BY OWNER,
Lot 40x150 feet, R-2 z0ned. Va ly decorated, Wall
cant, Move right in, Call FR 0 pels, drapes. Near
3561 Hospital, FA 87949
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